COPA CLM CxM 2018 - CATEGORIA ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
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Nombre

Jose Luis
Jesus
Ramiro
Cristian
Jacob
Virgilio
Mario
Francisco
Miguel Angel
Javier
Adrian
David
Diego
Tomas
Lucio

Juan Carlos
Cecilio
Ruben
Vicente
Oscar
Antonio
Rodolfo
Jose Ramon
Cesar
Alberto
Alberto
Paulino
Jose Bernardo
Ismael
Lorenzo
Luis

Floren
Alvaro
Vidal
Adrian
Agustin
Javier
Felipe
Daniel
Gregorio
Cristian
Jose Luis
Jesus
Leandro
Jose Ramon
Jose Luis
Floren

Juan Vicente
Carlos
Jesus

Jose Antonio
Jose Luis
Juan Pedro
Juan Carlos
Javier

Luis Miguel

Apellidos

Martinez Fernandez
Mufioz Garcia
Pernia Izquierdo
Argandoiia Taravilla
Pinazo Gutiérrez
Lorenzo Lopez
Garcia Peces
Mufioz Peréz
Garcia Alonso
Villalba Garcia
Calonge Torralba
Serrano Garcia

Saiz Moya

De Vega Sanchez-Pascuala
Valverde Arevalo
Montalban Valero
Mora Ramirez
Mena Rodriguez
Redondo Alarcon
Dominguez Barroso
Andres Sanchez
Juan Martinez
Marquez Hernandez
Lazaro Sanchez
Montero de la Cruz
Rivera Pizarro
Rubio Sanchez

Ruiz Juarranz
Martin Martin
Martinez Jativa
Peral Rodriguez
Camacho de la Ossa
Jimenez Alvarez
Gamonal Rodriguez
Santos Rubio

Lujan maldonado
Nufiez Garcia
Rodriguez Avilés
Recuero Delgado
Bermejo Cuartero
Gomez Perez
Rodriguez Palacios

De La Fuente Cordoba

Mesas Saiz
Orozco Cid
Calaza Pereda
Cespedes Ocafia
Martinez Jiménez
Ruiz Duarte
Cepeda Cepeda
Guerrero Sevilla
Atienza Martinez
Cita Camacho
Lopez Palacios
Caro del Saz
Naranjo Zapata

CLUB CORREMON
CDE EA! TRAIL
CLUB CORREMON
CLUB CORREMON
CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS

CDE EA! TRAIL

C.D.M. TEAM BARRIO CUENCA
CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL
C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CDE EA! TRAIL

CDE EA! TRAIL

CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS
CLUB CORREMON

CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS

CD EQUIPO KMS

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM
CLUB CORREMON

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CDE NAVATRAIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL
CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM
C.D.E. FREEDOM-EXTREME
CDE NAVATRAIL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CDE CORRICOLLANO

CDE EA! TRAIL

CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA
CLUB BIKILA-MANJARO

CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM

CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS

CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM
CDE NAVATRAIL

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM

CD TRIJOTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL
CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS
CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESTILO ALPINO
CLUB CORREMON

CD ATLETISMO MAHORA
ALCARRIATREKKING

CLUB CORREMON

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL

CD EQUIPO KMS

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CLUB VELOCIRAPTOR TWINNER
C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA
TRAIL ALBACETE

CLUB DE MONTANA CAPRA
CDE ATLETISMO INIESTA

CLUB CORREMON

CDE CORRICOLLANO
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60

56

24

Navatrail

100

78
88
72
56
54
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34
52

32

60

62

28
46

66

64
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26
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24
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16
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Palomera

100
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72
30
28
66

32

26

48

20

24

60

56

18

50

66
100
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22
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62

30
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14
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PUNT. FINAL

348
310
290
250
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200
198
182
178
168
160
152
150
144
134
130
128
118
100
100
100
88
88
88
88
78
76
72
72
68
68
66
66
64
64
64
62
60
60
58
56
56
56
54
54
54
54
52
52
50
50
50
46
44




COPA CLM CxM 2018 - CATEGORIA ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Nombre

Posicidn

57 Florentino
58 Luis Angel
59 Juan

60 Francisco Javier
61 Javier

62 Victor

63 Juan Maria

64 David

65 Juan Carlos

66 Alvaro

67 Carlos

68 Daniel

69 Juan Manuel
70 Javier

71 Miguel Angel
72 Alberto

73 Adolfo

74 David

75 Sebastian

76 Juan Angel

77 Fran

78 Antonio

79 Celestino

80 Jesus

81 David

82 Carlos

83 Ricardo

84 Agustin

85 Francisco

86 David

87 Antonio Manuel
88 lvan

89 Jose Vicente
90 Alejandro

91 Francisco Javier
92 Antonio

93 Javier

94 Angel

95 Francisco

96 Angel

97 Pedro Antonio
98 Gonzalo

99 Juan Carlos
100 Ricardo

101 Francisco Jose
102 Jose Manuel
103 Victor Manuel
104 Gregorio

105 Francisco Javier
106 Jose Angel

107 Jose Angel

108 Jose Ramon
109 Jose Luis

110 Jose Luis

111 Francisco Javier
112 Dario

Apellidos

Guijarro Lopez
Palomares Angulo
Lozano Begofia
Corominas Clemente
Cristobal Atienza
De La Calera Isabel
Villagarcia Molero
Guillen Duran
Jimenez Martinez
Tortosa Saez
Guijarro de la Torre
Viejo Mofino
Cabrera Campos
Lacruz Herrera
Garcia Bueno
Molina Gonzalez
Osuna Lopez
Cuerda Rodriguez
Mohedano Torres
Lépez Sarrion
Rodrigo Gallego
Culebras Herraiz
Molina Jiménez
Nuevo Osorio
Valverde Blanco
Serrano Mafias
Lopez de la Franca
Molina Santamaria
Pérez Barbero
Ruiz Juarranz
Huedo Martinez
Moreno Magan
Quevedo Navarro
Rivas Rivera
Lozano Martinez
Perez Saez

Campo Linares
Cubells Rolania
Escribano Jimenez
Losa Garcia Abadillo
Fuentes Sanchez
Gonzalez Alonso
Saiz Moya

Alonso Julian
Fernandez Payo
Fuentes Herranz
Gamez Morales
Cortijo Cezon
Mufoz Cavero
Sanchez Contreras
Escobar Fernandez
Garcia Garcia
Navarro Garcia
Agudo Arroyo
Alejos Gomez
Alvarez Acevedo

C.D.E. CRIPTANA VERTICAL
CD TRAIL MINGLANILLA
ALCARRIATREKKING

CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM

CDE NAVATRAIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESTILO ALPINO
CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA

CLUB CORREMON

CDE EA! TRAIL

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFON
CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
C.D.E. POZO NORTE

TRAIL ALBACETE

TRAIL ALBACETE

CDE CORRICOLLANO

TRAIL ALBACETE

CDE LOS CASTILLEJOS

CLUB CORREMON

CDE ACETOS

CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL
GRUPO OROPESANO DE MONTARNA
CDE ACETOS

CDE NAVATRAIL

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CDE ACETOS

CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA

CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA DE ALBACETE
CLUB VELOCIRAPTOR TWINNER
C.D.E. CRIPTANA VERTICAL

CLUB CORREMON

CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA DE ALBACETE
CD TRAIL MINGLANILLA

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CLUB CORREMON

C POLIDEPORTIVO LA RODA

CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA

SADEN

ALCARRIATREKKING

CDE ATLETISMO INIESTA

CLUB DEPORTIVO ESTILO ALPINO
CLUB BIKILA-MANJARO

CLUB VELOCIRAPTOR TWINNER

CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA DE ALBACETE
MIJAMI-PR RUTA ALTA MONTARNA
CICLISMO Y MONTANA DE MOLINICOS
CD CORRIENDO POR EL CAMPO

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA

CLUB ESCALADA CHAPA Y SIGUE
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Nombre

113 Miguel Angel
114 Jose Antonio
115 Jose Antonio
116 Luis Raul
117 Carlos

118 Rafael

119 Jesus

120 Jose Manuel
121 Ricardo

122 Antonio

123 Teofilo

124 Angel

125 Eduardo
126 Alfonso

127 Francisco Javier
128 Miguel Angel
129 Jose Angel

130 Sergio

131 Pablo

132 Miguel

133 Pablo

134 Pepe

135 Pedro Antonio
136 Adelardo

137 Daniel

138 Jose

139 Jorge

140 Luis Felipe

141 Diego

142 Pedro

143 Roberto

Apellidos

Alvaro Almazan
Arenas Alvarez
Ballesteros Jodra
Becerra Bravo
Chicharro Pardo
Corral Nolasco
Cruz Nieto

De La Torre Guillamon

Diaz Torres
Diaz-Miguel Barberan
Fernandez Ungria
Gallego Ortega
Hernandez Alvarez
Herranz de Leyva
Hidalgo Acevedo
Jimenez Gomez
Jimenez Jimenez
Lozano Serrano
Marcos Corral
Martin lllescas
Miranzo Diez
Moral Moreno
Morales Montoya
Ortega Caballero
Regidor Serna

Roldan Garcia de la Rosa

Romero Morte

© = g
Q
3 2 8
CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL 2
CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA 2
CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL 2
CDE CORRICOLLANO
C.D.E. MONTARA CANTUESO 2
CLUB VELOCIRAPTOR TWINNER 2

CDE LOS CASTILLEJOS

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CD TRIJOTE

CASMAN

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFON
CLUB VELOCIRAPTOR TWINNER 2
C.D.E. POZO NORTE

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CDE CORRICOLLANO

CD DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE 2
CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA 2
CDE LOS CASTILLEJOS

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA 2

CD CORRIENDO POR EL CAMPO
C.D.E. POZO NORTE

CD ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA 2
C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA 2
CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 2
CLUB CORREMON 2

Ruiz De Castafieda Gallego cLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFON

Suarez Montero
Vidal Blanco Juarez
Zangroniz Cantabrana

CDE CORRICOLLANO
CDE CORRICOLLANO
C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA 2
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